
2015 Tour Dates – tickets on sale Friday December 12 at 12noon 
DAY / DATE CITY VENUE 
Friday, 11 September 2015  Gold Coast  Gold Coast Convention Centre 
Saturday, 12 September 2015  Brisbane  Brisbane Convention Centre 
Sunday, 13 September 2015  Maryborough  The Brolga Theatre* 
Tuesday, 15 September 2015  Tamworth  Tamworth Entertainment Centre* 
Wednesday, 16 September 2015  Newcastle  Civic Theatre Newcastle 
Friday, 18 September 2015  Sydney  Qantas Credit Union Arena 
Saturday, 19 September 2015  Canberra  Royal Theatre 
Sunday, 20 September 2015  Melbourne  Margaret Court Arena 
Tuesday, 22 September 2015  Adelaide  Adelaide Entertainment Centre-Theatre 
Friday, 25 September 2015  Perth  Perth Arena 

  
	
  


